
No. Module Name of Lecturer Qualification Conferring Institution

Teaching 

Basis (Full 

Time or Part 

Time)
Business Statistics with Python KOH WEE BOON MASTER OF ENGINEERING NTU Full Time

Business Statistics with Python KOH CHUNG HAUR MASTER OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION) NUS Part Time

Business Statistics with Python CHUA LI CHIEN DAWN MASTER OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION SYSTEMS) NTU Part Time

Business Statistics with Python KUMARESAN SUBRAMANIAM MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Statistics with Python SUM CHEE CHUONG DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY THE UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA Part Time

Business Statistics with Python LEE CHIN KAI JONAS MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF NEWFOUNDLAND Part Time

Problem Solving KOH CHUNG HAUR MASTER OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION) NUS Part Time

Problem Solving SIONGGO JAPIT MASTER OF SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS Part Time

Problem Solving LIM JENNY ENG LIAN MASTER OF SCIENCE NUS Part Time

Communications and Networks KOH WEE BOON MASTER OF ENGINEERING NTU Full Time

Communications and Networks LAM HAW JU ERIC
MASTER OF ARTS IN PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION (TRAINING & 

DEVELOPMENT)
NTU Part Time

Communications and Networks SAMUEL LIM YI SHUN BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(HONS) IN MANAGEMENT

University College Dublin

 National University of Ireland

 UCD Quinn School of Business

Part Time

Programming Fundamentals YEO SZE WEE AARON MASTER OF SCIENCE NTU Part Time

Programming Fundamentals SIM KWAN YEE DARYL BACHELOR OF SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF LONDON Part Time

Programming Fundamentals PEK WEE KIT TERENCE  BACHELORS OF ARTS NUS Part Time

Database Management and Security SIONGGO JAPIT MASTER OF SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS Part Time

Database Management and Security YEO SZE WEE AARON MASTER OF SCIENCE NTU Part Time

Interaction Design TIAN SION HUI MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING) NUS Part Time

Interaction Design SIM KWAN YEE DARYL BACHELOR OF SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF LONDON Part Time

Interaction Design JOSHUA WONG WEI ERN DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY ROYAL MELBOURNE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Part Time

IT Project Management YEO SZE WEE AARON MASTER OF SCIENCE NTU Part Time

IT Project Management TOH YEW SOON MASTER OF SCIENCE (MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY) NUS Part Time

IT Project Management CHUA ZHEN LIANG DESMOND MASTERS OF TECHNOLOGY (KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING) NUS Part Time

Systems Development Techniques TIAN SION HUI MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING) NUS Part Time

Systems Development Techniques YEO SZE WEE AARON MASTER OF SCIENCE NTU Part Time

Systems Development Techniques JASON SIM MENG KIAT BACHELOR OF COMPUTNG (INFORMATION SYSTEMS) NUS Part Time

No. Module Name of Lecturer Qualification Conferring Institution

Teaching 

Basis (Full 

Time or Part 

Time)
English for Business EMILY PAKIVATHY D/O PAUL THIYAGARAJ BACHELOR OF BIZ (HRM) CENTRAL QUEENSLAND UNIVERSITY Part Time

English for Business TEO JING HWA RACHAEL MASTER (APPLIED LINGUISTICS) NUS Part Time

English for Business AZMAN BIN ABU SAID MASTER IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES UNIVERSITY LEEDS Part Time

English for Business CHUA-ANG POH NEO DOREEN MASTER OF EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD Part Time

English for Business ELAINE GOH ENG LIAN MASTER OF EDUCATION NTU Part Time

English for Business CHONG KOH MING GARY BACHELOR OF ARTS (ECONS),                UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK,             Part Time

English for Business TAN YAM HUA GERTRUDE MBA NTU Part Time

English for Business RICHARD RITA SHANTHINI BACHELOR OF ARTS WITH HONOURS IN ENGLISH ACADIA UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Mathematics ONG HOCK SOON MBA UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND Part Time

Business Mathematics TAN MAK KOON MAURICE DOCTORATE OF BA SOUTHERN CROSS UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Mathematics CHUA YEN PING PHD IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE THE UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO Part Time

Business Mathematics ANG WAH KHIM DOCTORATE OF PHILOSOPHY HERIOT-WATT UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Mathematics KOH CHUNG HAUR MASTER OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION) NUS Part Time

Business Mathematics QUEK KAR PIAW MSC MGT INFO SYS FLORIDA INT'L UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Mathematics FERNANDEZ STANLY BENJAMIN MASTER OF SOCIAL SCIENCES NUS Part Time

Business Mathematics LEM POH LERN MASTER OF ENGINEERING NUS Part Time

Course : Diploma in Information Technology (Full Time)

Course : Diploma in Management Studies (Full Time)
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Business Mathematics TAN THIAM LYE STANISLAUS MASTER OF EDUCATION NTU Part Time

Business Mathematics LOW CHEE SENG MBA NUS Part Time

MASTER OF ARTS IN MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION NTU

DOCTOR IN EDUCATION NTU

Business Mathematics
PERAVAKOTTAI MOHAMED YUSOOF ABDUL 

RAHMAN AMANULLAH
MASTER OF SCIENCE (MATHEMATICS) BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Mathematics SIM KAR HONG MBA UNIVERSITY OF SURREY Part Time

Business Mathematics PETER FOONG CHEE KWONG MASTER OF SCIENCE (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) NUS Part Time

Business Mathematics CHIEW CHOOI LENG WENDY MASTER OF MATHEMATICS THE UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO Part Time

Business Mathematics LEE CHIN KAI MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY OF NEWFOUNDLAND Part Time

Managing People & Organisations YAP KUAN WAH MSC (MGT OF TECHNOLOGY) NUS Part Time

Managing People & Organisations GERVAIS GABRIEL CHARLES MBA UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA Part Time

Managing People & Organisations LIM MENG LEE MBA INT'L BIZ OKLAHOMA CITY UNIVERSITY Part Time

Managing People & Organisations YONG SOK YING, SALLY-EDITH DOCTORATE IN BA UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA Part Time

Managing People & Organisations KOO HSIAW LYN JOANNE MBA INSEAD Part Time

Managing People & Organisations LAWRENCE AU KOK KEUNG MBA IN MGT
UOL (IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, 

TECHNOLOGY AND MEDICINE)
Part Time

Managing People & Organisations TAN AI CHING JACINTHA BACHELOR OF BUSINESS (HONS) MONASH UNIVERSITY Part Time

Managing People & Organisations SULAIMAN ABDUL KAREEM MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIAL WORK) UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS Part Time

Managing People & Organisations GAN CHIN YEAN MASTER OF SCIENCE (ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT) NUS Part Time

Managing People & Organisations FOO SHIH LENG SARAH BACHELOR OF ARTS WITH HONOURS IN PHILOSOPHY NUS Part Time

Managing People & Organisations NATTHAVUT SRINARA MBA THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE Part Time

Managing People & Organisations LEE LIN LIN MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
VIRGINIA  POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE AND STATE 

UNIVERSITY
Part Time

Managing People & Organisations YEONG CHENG POR JEROME MICHAEL  MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA Part Time

Financial Accounting LEE SIEW GOR JANICE B OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Financial Accounting NG KAI TECK DOCTORATE
THE AUSTRALIAN 

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Part Time

Financial Accounting HO MAY MAY MASTER OF SCIENCE THE UNIVERSITY OF LANCASTER Part Time

Financial Accounting ONG BEE ENG MASTER OF APPLIED FINANCE MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY Part Time

Financial Accounting CHAN CHWEE LENG, YVONNE BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY (HONS) NUS Part Time

Financial Accounting TAN JEE HUAY DANIEL MBA UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS Part Time

Financial Accounting WONG KENG JEOW, SUNNY MBA UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE Part Time

MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION TOTAL QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER Part Time

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Financial Accounting SUE ANGELINA CHUA SOO INN BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Financial Accounting YUEN YUEN BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NUS Part Time

Financial Accounting PATT LAI SEE JANET
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (INTERNATIONAL 

MANAGEMENT)
ROYAL MELBOURNE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Part Time

Financial Accounting TANG SING YEE GRACE BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Business Communication EMILY PAKIVATHY D/O PAUL THIYAGARAJ BACHELOR OF BIZ (HRM) CENTRAL QUEENSLAND UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Communication AZMAN BIN ABU SAID MASTER IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES UNIVERSITY LEEDS Part Time

Business Communication TEO JING HWA RACHAEL MASTER (APPLIED LINGUISTICS) NUS Part Time

Business Communication CHUA-ANG POH NEO DOREEN MASTER OF EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD Part Time

Business Communication KAN-SEKINE BETTY BACH OF SCI BIZ ADMIN-HONOURS SAN FRANCISCO STATE UNI, USA Part Time

Business Communication TAN YAM HUA GERTRUDE MBA NTU Part Time

Business Communication CHONG KOH MING GARY BACHELOR OF ARTS UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK Part Time

Business Communication JESSIE LEE KWEE LIAN MBA UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA Part Time

Business Communication RICHARD RITA SHANTHINI BACHELOR OF ARTS WITH HONOURS ACADIA UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Communication NG WAI SIN ADELE
MASTER OF BUSINESS (INTEGRATED MARKETING 

COMMUNICATION)
QUEENSLAND UNIVERISTY OF TECHNOLOGY Part Time

Business Statistics TAN SUAT PHENG MBA NTU Part Time

Business Statistics TAN MAK KOON MAURICE DOCTORATE OF BA SOUTHERN CROSS UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Statistics CHIRAG PRAFUL DESAI MASTERS IN FINANCE COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY Part Time

CHUE KAH LOONG

CHRISTINA TAY MUI LENG @ CHRISTINA TAY 

HUIQIN

Part TimeBusiness Mathematics

Financial Accounting
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Business Statistics FERNANDEZ BENJAMIN STANLY MASTER OF SOCIAL SCIENCES NUS Part Time

Business Statistics QUEK KAR PIAW MSC MGT INFO SYS FLORIDA INT'L UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Statistics FOO SIANG MENG MASTER OF ENGINEERING NUS Part Time

Business Statistics ANG WAH KHIM DOCTORATE OF PHILOSOPHY HERIOT-WATT UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Statistics TAN BOON ANN MBA NUS Part Time

Business Statistics ANG WEI LING MASTER OF SCIENCE (STATISTICS) NUS Part Time

Business Statistics LIEW SING LOON MASTER OF SCIENCE (MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY) NUS Part Time

Business Statistics
PERAVAKOTTAI MOHAMED YUSOOF ABDUL 

RAHMAN AMANULLAH
MASTER OF SCIENCE (MATHEMATICS) BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Statistics PETER FOONG CHEE KWONG MASTER OF SCIENCE (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) NUS Part Time

MASTER OF ARTS IN MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION NTU

DOCTOR IN EDUCATION NTU

Business Statistics CHIEW CHOOI LENG WENDY MASTER OF MATHEMATICS THE UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO Part Time

MASTER OF SCIENCE (FINANCIAL ENGINEERING) / MASTER OF 

SCIENCE (STATISTICS)
NUS

MASTER OF BUSINESS RESEARCH THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

MASTER OF APPLIED FINANCE MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY

Managerial Accounting LEE SIEW GOR JANICE B OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Managerial Accounting CHAN CHWEE LENG, YVONNE BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY (HONS) NUS Part Time

Managerial Accounting TAN JEE HUAY DANIEL MBA UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS Part Time

Managerial Accounting NG KAI TECK DOCTORATE THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Part Time

Managerial Accounting SAMINATHAN S/O MALAYANDI BACHELOR OF ARTS (ECONS) NUS Part Time

Managerial Accounting LEE THAU CHIAN DANIEL MBA UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE Part Time

Managerial Accounting
CHRISTINA TAY MUI LENG @ CHRISTINA TAY 

HUIQIN

MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION TOTAL QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER Part Time

Managerial Accounting SOO WAI HARN BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Managerial Accounting YUEN YUEN MBA THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE Part Time

Managerial Accounting CHEN JIA LIN BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Managerial Accounting WONG KENG JEOW, SUNNY MBA UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE Part Time

Managing Human Resources LIM MENG LEE MBA INT'L BIZ OKLAHOMA CITY UNIVERSITY Part Time

Managing Human Resources TAN AI CHING JACINTHA BACHELOR OF BUSINESS (HONS) MONASH UNIVERSITY Part Time

Managing Human Resources KOO HSIAW LYN JOANNE MBA INSEAD Part Time

Managing Human Resources YAP KUAN WAH MSC (MGT OF TECHNOLOGY) NUS Part Time

Managing Human Resources CHUA YONG LENG RICHARD MBA HENLEY MANAGEMENT COLLEGE Part Time

Managing Human Resources GERARD CHAN CHUEN YEE MASTERS OF SCIENCE (HRM) UNIVERSITY OF LUTON Part Time

Managing Human Resources LIM SIM GUAN MBA (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS) NTU Part Time

Managing Human Resources CHOW KUM CHUEN
MASTER OF ARTS (ORGANISATIONAL ANALYSIS AND 

BEHAVIOUR)
LANCASTER UNIVERSITY Part Time

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MANAGEMENT OF 

TECHNOLOGY)
NTU

MASTER OF SCIENCE (ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT) NUS

Managing Human Resources SULAIMAN ABDUL KAREEM MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIAL WORK) UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS Part Time

Managing Human Resources YEO BENG TECK
BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCE TRAINING & 

DEVELOPMENT
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND Part Time

Managing Human Resources KIANG LAI KUONG NEVILLE BACHELOR OF ARTS UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE Part Time

Managing Human Resources NATTHAVUT SRINARA MBA THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE Part Time

Managing Human Resources KOH CHYE CHOO IRENE MBA VICTORIA UNIVERSITY Part Time

Managing Human Resources LEE LIN LIN MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
VIRGINIA  POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE AND STATE 

UNIVERSITY
Part Time

Principles of Marketing CHEW YEE PENG PATRICIA PHD (MARKETING) NUS Part Time

Principles of Marketing NG LEE CHER MBA MARKETING UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER Part Time

Principles of Marketing ANG KENG LENG MONA MASTER OF BUSINESS CURTIN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY Part Time

Principles of Marketing SIEW NGUNG CHIA MBA LEICESTER UNIVERSITY (UK) Part Time

Principles of Marketing LEONG PIK YOKE WENDA MBA TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part TimeGAN CHIN YEAN

Business Statistics CHO WEE WENG

Managing Human Resources

Business Statistics CHUE KAH LOONG
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Principles of Marketing RAYMOND PRAKASH S/O THOMAS MBA STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT BUFFALO Part Time

Principles of Marketing TAN LI CHOO MBA NUS Part Time

Principles of Marketing SU LI-XIN PEGGY MASTER OF ARTS UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA Part Time

Principles of Marketing CHAI KWEE MOY ANNE MASTER OF BUSINESS IN MTKG UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY Part Time

Principles of Marketing TANG SHENG LIN CATHERINE MBA NUS Part Time

Principles of Marketing NG CHONG MENG DENNIS BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NUS Part Time

Principles of Marketing LIM SIM GUAN MBA (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS) NTU Part Time

Principles of Marketing NG MONG CHOON EDWIN MASTER OF SCIENCE (LOGISTICS) NTU Part Time

Principles of Marketing NATTHAVUT SRINARA MBA THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE Part Time

Principles of Marketing SIM SOCK LEE PERLYN MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THE UNIVERSITY OF NEW SOUTH WALES Part Time

Principles of Marketing GOH WHEE KI MASTER OF ARTS THE UNIVERSITY OF LOWA Part Time

Microeconomics HUI DEREK M.SOC. SCI APPLIED ECONOMICS NUS Part Time

Microeconomics SOH TAT YONG DANIEL MASTER OF SOCIAL SCIENCE (ECONS) NUS Part Time

Microeconomics WONG FOT CHYI MASTER IN PUBLIC AFFAIRS PRINCETON UNIVERSITY Part Time

Microeconomics LIM SOON HSI DILYS PETRINA MSC (APPLIED ECONOMICS) NUS Part Time

Microeconomics RUSSELL JOY CAROLINE MBA UNIVERSITY OF THE WITWATERSRAN Part Time

Microeconomics TAN KHAY BOON DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY NTU Full Time

Microeconomics HO KONG WENG DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO Part Time

Microeconomics WAY KOK CHAY MBA NUS Part Time

Microeconomics CHIA WEE TIONG JAMES MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION CORNELL UNIVERSITY Part Time

Microeconomics WANG PHECK HOON
BACHELOR OF SOCIAL SCIENCES WITH HONORS IN 

ECONOMICS
NUS Part Time

Microeconomics ANG WEI LING MASTER OF SCIENCE (STATISTICS) NUS Part Time

Microeconomics KWANG FOONG CHEE MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NUS Part Time

Microeconomics CHONG KOH MING GARY BACHELOR OF ARTS UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK Part Time

Microeconomics KOO HSIAW LYN JOANNE MBA INSEAD Part Time

Microeconomics SOH SEOW LIANG IVAN MBA THE UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK Part Time

Microeconomics LAURREN BEL HWANG JING XUAN MASTER OF SOCIAL SCIENCES (APPLIED ECONOMICS) NUS Part Time

Microeconomics ANG YEW WENG BACHELOR OF SOCIAL SCIENCE IN ECONOMICS NUS Part Time

Microeconomics LAU SE PING MRS TAI SE PING BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NUS Part Time

Microeconomics CHEW KIAN LEE MASTER OF SCIENCE IN FINANCIAL ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF LONDON Part Time

Business Finance SOO WAI HARN BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Business Finance TAN MAK KOON MAURICE DOCTORATE OF BA SOUTHERN CROSS UNIVERSITY Part Time

MASTER OF SCIENCE (FINANCIAL ENGINEERING) / MASTER OF 

SCIENCE (STATISTICS)
NUS Part Time

MASTER OF APPLIED FINANCE MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Finance CHOO PENG LEONG PHILLIP BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Business Finance LEE THAU CHIAN DANIEL MBA UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE Part Time

Business Finance TAN SOCK KHENG MBA (ACCOUNTANCY) NTU Part Time

Business Finance LEONG BENG CHOO MASTER OF APPLIED FINANCE THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE Part Time

Business Finance HO CHANG ING MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION HENLEY MANAGEMENT COLLEGE Part Time

Business Finance TAN TIEN LEONG BACHELOR OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE) YALE UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Finance TAN SUAT PHENG MBA (MANAGEMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) NTU Part Time

Business Finance CHUA KIAN LYE MASTER OF SCIENCE (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) NUS Part Time

Business Law A. GANAPATHY RAM MASTER (LAW) NUS Part Time

Business Law TAN SOON MENG MASTER OF MANAGEMENT NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Law A ALAMELU MASTER (LAW) NUS Part Time

Business Law FONG KAH LOCKE RAYMOND BACHELOR (LAW) NUS Part Time

Business Law THUM CHENG CHEONG LLB (HONS) NUS Part Time

Business Law LIM TING YIN BACHELOR OF LAWS NUS Part Time

Business Law LIM AI MING CYNTHIA MASTER OF EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE Part Time

Business Law HU TOH WHYE GEORGE BACHELOR (LAW) UOL Part Time

Business Law LIM YOK BACHELOR (LAW) NUS Part Time

Business Law LIM SOK LENG LINDA BACHELOR (LAW) NUS Part Time

Business Law LEE KAY SWEE CHRIS BACHELOR OF LAWS (HONOURS) UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM Part Time

Business Law VOO YOKE LENG MICHELLE MASTER OF LAWS NUS Part Time
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Business Law TAN LEE CHENG BACHELOR OF LAWS NUS Part Time

Business Law CHIANG MING YU BACHELOR OF LAWS NUS Part Time

Business Law KHONG HENG KOW ARTHUR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Law LIM HUEY YUNN, DEBORAH MASTER OF LAWS NUS Part Time

Business Law TAY SWEE KEONG, ALVIN BACHELOR OF LAWS NUS Part Time

Business Law WONG HUR WEN BACHELOR OF LAWS NUS Part Time

Business Law DANIEL SEAH CHIN AUN MASTER OF JURISPRUDENCE UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM Part Time

Business Law LIM KENG HONG ALVIN MASTER OF LAWS THE UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND Part Time

Business Law DE SOUZA CONRAD GERARD MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NANYANG TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY Part Time

Business Law LEE HUAY YEN ADELINE BACHELOR OF LAWS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE Part Time

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE

MBA QUEEN MARGARET UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Information Systems for Business QUEK KAR PIAW MSC MGT INFO SYS FLORIDA INT'L UNIVERSITY Part Time

Information Systems for Business SIM KAR HONG LAWRENCE MBA IN IT MGT U OF SURREY Part Time

Information Systems for Business YEUNG SZE KIU MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM Part Time

Information Systems for Business KOH CHUNG HAUR MASTER OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION) NUS Part Time

Information Systems for Business YONG SOK YING, SALLY-EDITH DOCTORATE IN BA UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA Part Time

Information Systems for Business PANG SOON HONG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MURDOCH UNIVERSITY Part Time

Information Systems for Business LAI CHUN KIU SAM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH HONOURS LA TROBE UNIVERSITY Part Time

Macroeconomics LEE CHIN CHOO MA (ECONOMICS) MONASH UNIVERSITY Part Time

Macroeconomics SOH TAT YONG DANIEL MASTER OF SOCIAL SCIENCE (ECONS) NUS Part Time

Macroeconomics LEONG CHEE KIAN PHD NTU Part Time

Macroeconomics WEE KAY KEE KENNY MSC IN FINANCIAL MGT UOL Part Time

Macroeconomics DING DING DOCTORATE IN ECONOMICS NTU Part Time

Macroeconomics HWANG JING XUAN LAURREN BEL MASTER OF SOCIAL SCIENCE (APPLIED ECONS.) NUS Part Time

Macroeconomics LIM SOON HSI DILYS PETRINA MSC (APPLIED ECONOMICS) NUS Part Time

Macroeconomics FRANK SIEGFRIED MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY Part Time

Macroeconomics NG YAU LIN LINNY MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THE WHARTON SCHOOL, UNIVERSITY OF Part Time

Macroeconomics WAY KOK CHAY MBA NUS Part Time

Macroeconomics CHIA WEE TIONG JAMES MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION CORNELL UNIVERSITY Part Time

Macroeconomics ANG WEI LING MASTER OF SCIENCE (STATISTICS) NUS Part Time

Macroeconomics TAN TIEN LEONG BACHELOR OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE) YALE UNIVERSITY Part Time

Macroeconomics CHONG KOH MING BACHELOR OF ARTS (ECONOMICS) UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK Part Time

Macroeconomics TEO AI HUA BACHELOR OF SOCIAL SCIENCES WITH HONORS (ECONOMICS) NUS Part Time

Macroeconomics LAU SE PING MRS TAI SE PING BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NUS Part Time

Macroeconomics CHEW KIAN LEE MASTER OF SCIENCE IN FINANCIAL ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF LONDON Part Time

Operations Management LIM BEE BEE MASTER OF SCIENCE (INDUSTRIAL & SYSTEMS ENGINEERING) NUS Part Time

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE

MBA QUEEN MARGARET UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Operations Management LOW CHEE SENG MBA NUS Part Time

Operations Management QUE YOON TEN MBA IN MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY OF LONDON Part Time

Operations Management TOH YEW SOON MASTER OF SCIENCE (MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY) NUS Part Time

Operations Management TAN KANG SENG, KENNETH MBA MURDOCH UNIVERSITY Part Time

Part TimeInformation Systems for Business LOK FUN LUEN ALLEN

Part TimeLOK FUN LUEN ALLENOperations Management
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For applicants who do not meet the entry requirement for the Diploma in Information Technology (Full Time) course.

No. Module Name of Lecturer Qualification Conferring Institution Teaching 

Introduction to Information Technology 1 KOH WEE BOON MASTER OF ENGINEERING NTU Full Time

Introduction to Information Technology 1 MARTIN NG MONG THENG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER Part Time

Introduction to Information Technology 1 LAM HAW JU ERIC 
MASTER OF ARTS IN PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION (TRAINING & 

DEVELOPMENT)
NTU Part Time

Introduction to Information Technology 2 KOH WEE BOON MASTER OF ENGINEERING NTU Full Time

Introduction to Information Technology 2 MARTIN NG MONG THENG MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER Part Time

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE

MBA QUEEN MARGARET UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Introduction to Information Technology 2 JOSHUA WONG WEI ERN DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY ROYAL MELBOURNE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Part Time

Web Programming Fundamentals SIM KWAN YEE DARYL BACHELOR OF SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF LONDON Part Time

Web Programming Fundamentals SIONGGO JAPIT MASTER OF SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS Part Time

Web Programming Fundamentals LOW JIA-XIN, KEVIN Bachelor of Computing (Hon) NUS Part Time

Mathematics and Statistics KOH CHUNG HAUR MASTER OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION) NUS Part Time

Mathematics and Statistics KOH WEE BOON MASTER OF ENGINEERING NTU Full Time

Mathematics and Statistics TERENCE PEK MASTER OF ARTS NUS Part Time

Mathematics and Statistics TOH ENG KIAT BACHELOR OF COMPUTING (INFORMATION SYSTEM) NUS Part Time

5 Study Skills for Effective Learning CHUA-ANG POH NEO DOREEN MASTER OF EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD Part Time

For applicants who do not meet the entry requirement for the Diploma (Business track) (Full Time) programmes.

No. Module Name of Lecturer Qualification Conferring Institution Teaching Basis 

Introduction to Management YAP KUAN WAH MSC (MGT OF TECHNOLOGY) NUS Part Time

Introduction to Management GAN CHIN YEAN MASTER OF SCIENCE (ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT) NUS Part Time

Introduction to Management PANG SOON HONG PHILIP MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MURDOCH UNIVERSITY Part Time

Introduction to Management FOO SHIH LENG SARAH BACHELOR OF ARTS WITH HONOURS IN PHILOSOPHY NUS Part Time

Elements of Economics HUI DEREK M.SOC. SCI APPLIED ECONOMICS NUS Part Time

Elements of Economics WAY KOK CHAY MBA NUS Part Time

Elements of Economics CHEW KIAN LEE MASTER OF SCIENCE IN FINANCIAL ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF LONDON Part Time

Elements of Economics TAN KHAY BOON DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY NTU Full Time

Principles of Accounting & Business Finance LEE SIEW GOR JANICE B OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Principles of Accounting & Business Finance CHAN CHWEE LENG, YVONNE BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY (HONS) NUS Part Time

Principles of Accounting & Business Finance TANG SING YEE GRACE BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Principles of Accounting & Business Finance LIN HUI YEE BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NTU Part Time

Principles of Accounting & Business Finance PANG KIM WAI SAMUEL DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTANCY NUS Part Time

Marketing Fundamentals NG LEE CHER MBA UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER Part Time

Marketing Fundamentals GAN CHIN YEAN MASTER OF SCIENCE (ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT) NUS Part Time

Marketing Fundamentals NG MONG CHOON EDWIN MASTER OF SCIENCE (LOGISTICS) NTU Part Time

Marketing Fundamentals TANG SHENG LIN CATHERINE MBA NUS Part Time

Marketing Fundamentals WAY KOK CHAY MBA NUS Part Time

Study Skills for Effective Learning CHUA-ANG POH NEO DOREEN MASTER OF EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD Part Time

Study Skills for Effective Learning AZMAN BIN ABU SAID MASTER IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES UNIVERSITY LEEDS Part Time

Study Skills for Effective Learning RICHARD RITA SHANTHINI BACHELOR OF ARTS WITH HONOURS IN ENGLISH ACADIA UNIVERSITY Part Time

Study Skills for Effective Learning TEO JING HWA RACHAEL MASTER (APPLIED LINGUISTICS) NUS Part Time

Study Skills for Effective Learning NG WAI SIN ADELE
MASTER OF BUSINESS (INTEGRATED MARKETING 

COMMUNICATION)
QUEENSLAND UNIVERISTY OF TECHNOLOGY Part Time

Part TimeLOK FUN LUEN ALLEN

Course : Information Technology Foundation Studies 

Introduction to Information Technology 2
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Course : Management Foundation Studies
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Course : CERTIFICATE IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE
For applicants who do not meet the English language requirement for the Diploma & Certificate (Full Time) programmes.

No. Module Name of Lecturer Qualification Conferring Institution

Teaching 

Basis (Full 

Time or Part 

Time)
BUXTON BRENDAN MASTER OF ARTS IN ENGLISH NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE PART-TIME

LEE YONG ING MABEL MASTER OF EDUCATION MONASH UNIVERSITY PART-TIME

LOW YEN-LING DEBORAH
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE

THE OPEN UNIVERSITY PART-TIME

POON SWEE HAR TRICIA BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE PART-TIME

SEAH SIOW GEK BACHELOR OF ARTS ECONS & ENG UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE PART-TIME

BUXTON BRENDAN MASTER OF ARTS IN ENGLISH NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE PART-TIME

EDWIN GOH SER HUAT MASTER OF ARTS (APPLIED LINGUISTICS) THE UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY FULL TIME

LEE YONG ING MABEL MASTER OF EDUCATION MONASH UNIVERSITY PART-TIME

LOW YEN-LING DEBORAH BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE THE OPEN UNIVERSITY PART-TIME

POON SWEE HAR TRICIA BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE PART-TIME

SEAH SIOW GEK BACHELOR OF ARTS ECONS & ENG UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE PART-TIME

NAIR USHA MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH STUDIES) NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE PART-TIME

Course : PREPARATORY COURSE IN BUSINESS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
For Institute of Technical Education (ITE) graduates and GCE N(A) level holders to gain admission into the Management Foundation Studies (MFS) and Information Technology Foundation Studies (ITFS).

No. Module Name of Lecturer Qualification Conferring Institution

Teaching 

Basis (Full 

Time or Part 

Time)
1 Elementary Mathematics Ong Hock Soon MBA UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND Part Time

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE

MBA QUEEN MARGARET UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

3 Academic Writing Doreen Chua MASTER OF EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD Part Time
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